Current RCAL Administrators

Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Expiration Email

Ms. Lorie Allen 7599 12/18/2020 6/30/2024 Imallen493@outlook.com

Ms. Melinda Armstrong 7956 11/1/2023 6/30/2025 ridgewayresidential@gmail.com
Ms. Shela Arnold 7970 10/26/2023 6/30/2025 sandjarnold@hotmail.com

Mr. Randy Asher 7659 6/30/2021 6/30/2024 isuzuguyO3@aol.com

Ms. Christie Beckley 7223 4/19/2018 6/30/2025 candhpate@yahoo.com

Mr. Andy Blagg 7678 8/23/2021 6/30/2025 ablagg89@gmail.com

Mr. Justin Blattel 6757 5/7/2014 6/30/2025 jtblattel@gmail.com

Ms. Cynthia Bourland 7909 6/8/2023 6/30/2024 aaidans.nana@gmail.com

Ms. Joanna Bradley 7926 8/4/2023 6/30/2025 jwesley@wellingtonseniorliving.com
Ms. Christy Brewer 7540 7/29/2020 6/30/2024 christy@aspenvalleyseniorhomes.com
Ms. Christina Brown 8003 2/21/2024 6/30/2025 chrissybrown1975@icloud.com
Ms. Belinda Brown 7723 12/2/2021 6/30/2025 bel.gayle@gmail.com

Ms. Kathern Buck 7948 9/27/2023 6/30/2025 katiebuck818@gmail.com

Ms. Brittny Bueckendorf 7780 5/20/2022 6/30/2025 b.bueckendorf@aol.com

Mr. Stephen Butler 7782 5/24/2022 6/30/2025 steve.butler34@aol.com

Mr. Jake Call 7710 10/23/2021 6/30/2025 jrcall85@gmail.com

Mr. Jonathan Casey 7075 2/3/2017 6/30/2026 jon@myplacecares.com

Ms. Caroline Cattinari 6772 7/16/2014 6/30/2026 ckrammecatt@gmail.com

Ms. Madison Chaptman 7822 10/12/2022 6/30/2024 mchaptmanl9@gmail.com

Mr. Rodney Clark 7255 6/27/2018 6/30/2024 rodzillal@hotmail.com

Ms. Dawnelle Collins 7679 8/25/2021 6/30/2025 dawnelle.collins@yahoo.com
Ms. Jennifer Conniff 7879 4/1/2023 6/30/2026 jennconniff@gmail.com

Ms. Kimberly Cooper 7123 6/16/2017 6/30/2026 kmmueckl@gmail.com
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Ms. Christine Coplin 7771 4/22/2022 6/30/2025 ladydesera74@gmail.com

Mr. Jon Corporon 8011 3/8/2024 6/30/2025 jon.corporon@phoenixsrliving.com
Ms. Lydia Coulliette 7066 12/23/2016 6/30/2024 Icoulliette@provisionliving.com
Ms. Opal Dean 7908 6/1/2023 6/30/2026 horsinaround_39@hotmail.com
Ms. Bailey DeVore 7608 2/4/2021 6/30/2024 baileydevore2014@icloud.com
Ms. Tina Dietz 7592 12/5/2020 6/30/2026 twaters@ymail.com

Ms. Samantha Duncil 7354 3/18/2019 6/30/2024 sduncil86@gmail.com

Ms. Janice Effinger 7047 10/11/2016 6/30/2024 janeff0l@yahoo.com

Ms. Cindy Emch 7181 12/1/2017 6/30/2025 destin4me2011@yahoo.com
Mr. Michael Ewing 7065 12/22/2016 6/30/2024 mewing@barnabashome.com
Ms. Amy Francis 6638 2/20/2013 6/30/2024 ajmomma3@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph Golden 7112 5/23/2017 6/30/2026 joeclall@gmail.com

Ms. Charity Gott 8010 3/11/2024 6/30/2025 charity.gott@gmail.com

Mr. Aaron Gray 7973 11/13/2023 6/30/2025 aarongray77@yahoo.com

Ms. Barbara Grebing 6737 3/18/2014 6/30/2025 barbara@jjresidential.com

Ms. Jessica Gunter 7349 2/28/2019 6/30/2024 jess.gunter@yahoo.com

Ms. Melissa Halbmaier 7746 3/2/2022 6/30/2025 swiftcreekrcf@gmail.com

Mr. Fue Hang 6907 8/3/2015 6/30/2025 FUE_HANG@YAHOO.COM

Ms. Christine Hannigan 7101 4/17/2017 6/30/2024 channigan@doorwayshousing.org
Ms. Karen Harrower 7228 4/23/2018 6/30/2025 jkharrower@windstream.net
Ms. Connie Haworth 7429 9/30/2019 6/30/2025 conniehaworth417 @gmail.com
Ms. Michelle Hensley 7969 11/7/2023 6/30/2025 michelle.hensley01@yahoo.com
Ms. Kayla Hoffman 7954 10/16/2023 6/30/2025 kaylahoffman1983@gmail.com
Mr. Jacob Hogg 7530 7/13/2020 6/30/2026 jacob@hogg.net
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Ms. Cassandra Homeyer 7535 7/21/2020 6/30/2024 fanofaldean@gmail.com

Ms. Stephanie Horn 6837 1/17/2015 6/30/2024 PIERCEHORN@YAHOO.COM
Mr. Ryan Hovendick 7823 10/13/2022 6/30/2024 ryan.hovendick@gmail.com
Mr. Ricky Hubbard 7008 5/11/2016 6/30/2025 rhubbard@hrwcompanies.com
Ms. Shirley Hunt 7935 8/21/2023 6/30/2025 shunt@bethaven.org

Mr. Payton Hutchison 7820 10/8/2022 6/30/2024 phutchison@thevillasofjackson.com
Ms. Linda lken 7205 1/26/2018 6/30/2025 jamieiken@charter.net

Mr. Alan Jordan 7787 6/7/2022 6/30/2025 alan.jordan@phoenixsrliving.com
Ms. Christy Kay 7444 11/14/2019 6/30/2025 ryatay2@yahoo.com

Ms. Mindy Kemp 7769 4/15/2022 6/30/2025 clmommy0731@gmail.com
Ms. Kayla Kimbrough 6870 4/12/2015 6/30/2024 goldenoaksalf@live.com

Ms. Alyson Kristensen 7355 3/19/2019 6/30/2024 akris1997@icloud.com

Ms. Jessica Larry-Calhoun 7278 8/18/2018 6/30/2024 jessicamarielarry@yahoo.com
Mr. Raymond Leisure 6864 3/16/2015 6/30/2024 rleisure@brookdale.com

Mr. Jeremy Letterman 7836 11/16/2022 6/30/2024 jeremymletterman@gmail.com
Ms. Tierra Lewis 7992 1/9/2024 6/30/2025 firesoul715@gmail.com

Ms. Kimberly Liefer 6692 11/3/2013 6/30/2024 kliefer@delmargardens.com
Ms. Jessica Mabe 6786 8/13/2014 6/30/2024 jessymmabe@gmail.com

Ms. Sheryl Mahy 7377 5/28/2019 6/30/2024 smahy_04@yahoo.com

Ms. Kristina Mantle 7582 10/30/2020 6/30/2024 kmantle72@outlook.com

Ms. Kathy Marshall 7849 12/29/2022 6/30/2024 lighthousegrl67@yahoo.com
Ms. Tracy Martin 7306 10/23/2018 6/30/2024 tbmartin2019@gmail.com

Mr. Bryan Matthews 7651 6/8/2021 6/30/2024 bmatthews@americareusa.net
Mr. Shawn Mattli 7382 6/6/2019 6/30/2024 shawnmattli@yahoo.com

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Page 3 of 6



Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Expiration Email

Ms. Angel McCoy 7682 8/27/2021 6/30/2025 angel_welch03@yahoo.com

Ms. Trista McWilliams 7720 11/23/2021 6/30/2025 trista.mcwilliams@yahoo.com

Ms. Leigh Ann Meiss 7204 1/24/2018 6/30/2025 leigh96marie@gmail.com

Ms. Gayle Messmann 6682 9/6/2013 6/30/2025 GAYLEMESSMANN@YAHOO.COM
MR. Kevin miller 6873 4/9/2015 6/30/2024 KEVINLIONBERGER@GMAIL.COM
Ms. Michelle Miller 7318 12/5/2018 6/30/2026 mmiller@delmargardens.com

Ms. Brenna Mire 7846 1/11/2023 6/30/2024 imbnatoo@aol.com

Ms. Amanda Mitchell 7436 10/25/2019 6/30/2025 amitchell@newtonsagency.com

Ms. Martha Mitchell 6613 12/6/2012 6/30/2024 mjmitchell@centurytel.net

Ms. Anna Moore 7162 9/20/2017 6/30/2025 annalmoore@yahoo.com

Ms. Nicohle Morales 7524 7/1/2020 6/30/2024 ndelenem@gmail.com

Ms. Doriann Morgan 7727 12/15/2021 6/30/2025 doriann@amotherstouchinhomehealth.com
Ms. Eva Morgan 7251 6/28/2018 6/30/2024 evamorgan299@yahoo.com

Ms. Tammie Nash 7137 7/13/2017 6/30/2025 tnash@autumnplaces.com

Mr. Spencer Nash 7521 6/26/2020 6/30/2026 spencerlnash@gmail.com

Mr. Alex Neff 7250 6/13/2018 6/30/2025 aneffd@yahoo.com

Ms. Wendy Newburgh 7510 6/16/2020 6/30/2025 nursewendy1974@gmail.com

Ms. Tisa Nguyen 7370 5/3/2019 6/30/2024 tnstaats@gmail.com

Ms. Amanda Ohlsen 7801 7/21/2022 6/30/2024 amandaohlsen@sbcglobal.net

Ms. Ashley Ollier 7755 3/16/2022 6/30/2025 ashley.ollier@gmail.com

Ms. Jannah Oppermann-Budt 7936 8/24/2023 6/30/2025 admin@seniorcaresolutionsfestus.com
Ms. Melissa Payne 7157 8/25/2017 6/30/2025 melissa.centurypines@yahoo.com
Ms. Yvonne Pemberton 7784 5/27/2022 6/30/2025 yvonnepemberton@att.net

Ms. Cathy Phillips 7889 4/27/2023 6/30/2024 phillipscathy@clarendaleclayton.com
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Ms. Amy Phillips 6575 8/21/2012 6/30/2024 raven@americareusa.net

Ms. Kimberley Polen 7477 1/21/2020 6/30/2025 kmbrly_11@yahoo.com

Ms. Cynthia Rebbe 7085 3/20/2017 6/30/2024 cinreb28@gmail.com

Ms. Pamela Reed 6684 9/30/2013 6/30/2025 bethreedmsl@gmail.com

Ms. Anne Reeves 6896 6/17/2015 6/30/2024 annereevesecr@gmail.com

Ms. Angela Reid 7447 11/19/2019 6/30/2025 adreid60@gmail.com

Ms. Michelle Reynolds 7562 9/4/2020 6/30/2024 mreynol68@gmail.com

Mr. Christopher Reynolds 7797 7/1/2022 6/30/2024 chris.reynolds89@outlook.com
Ms. Katie Roweton 7743 2/15/2022 6/30/2025 roweton.katie@gmail.com

Mr.  William Rudroff 6530 2/3/2012 6/30/2024 rudroffangus@aol.com

Ms. Bobbi Runk 7955 10/30/2023 6/30/2025 bobbijoholloman@gmail.com
Ms. Stacey Russell 7977 12/4/2023 6/30/2025 staceythorson@gmail.com

Mr. Steven Sallee 7658 6/23/2021 6/30/2024 steven.centurypines@yahoo.com
Ms. Heather Schmidt 7581 10/27/2020 6/30/2024 heatherschmidt1122@gmail.com
Ms. Janna Schulte 7544 8/3/2020 6/30/2024 vp.hermann@americareusa.net
Ms. Elizabeth Sherrell 7603 12/28/2020 6/30/2024 libbysherrell@gmail.com

Mr. Andrew Sluhan 7389 6/26/2019 6/30/2024 asluhan@americareusa.net

Ms. Connie Smith 7652 6/9/2021 6/30/2024 heberpanther@gmail.com

Ms. Lydia Stromsdorfer 7168 10/9/2017 6/30/2025 lIstroms@aol.com

Ms. Nicole Summers 7111 5/11/2017 6/30/2026 NICOLE.SUMMERS2950@ATT.NET
Mr. Joseph Sutterer 6960 12/30/2015 6/30/2025 JOESUTTERER@YAHOO.COM

Ms. Debra Tappe 7601 12/30/2020 6/30/2024 debra.tappe@nhccare.com

Ms. Carole Townsend 7857 2/16/2023 6/30/2024 cjtownl@yahoo.com

Ms. M. Trotter 7615 2/19/2021 6/30/2024 remonatrotter@gmail.com
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Ms. Amy Tucker 7373 5/17/2019 6/30/2024 atucker4@gmail.com

Ms. LaDawn Turner 7359 3/29/2019 6/30/2024 Icturner@freemanhealth.com
Ms. Kacie Turner 7294 9/21/2018 6/30/2024 kaciefirstoption@gmail.com
Ms. Joni Unger 7390 6/24/2019 6/30/2024 junger0727 @gmail.com

Ms. Sheila Usery 7753 3/4/2022 6/30/2025 sheilamarie6693@gmail.com
Ms. Julie Vasquez 6831 1/2/2015 6/30/2024 julie@wedgewoodliving.com
Ms. Karen Veach 7351 3/8/2019 6/30/2024 mcdowellmanagement@yahoo.com
Ms. Annah Voshage 7953 10/16/2023 6/30/2025 annahvoshage@gmail.com
Ms. Katrina Waldorf 7386 6/15/2019 6/30/2024 trinareed98@gmail.com

Ms. Nicole Waugh 7772 4/27/2022 6/30/2025 nicolewaugh3430@gmail.com
Ms. Wendy Weck 6843 1/26/2015 6/30/2024 wweck69@gmail.com

Ms. Fawna White 7978 12/5/2023 6/30/2025 fawnawhite78@gmail.com
Ms. Anita Wilkinson 7991 1/8/2024 6/30/2025 mdmexplore@gmail.com

Mr. Trusten Wilkinson 6912 8/11/2015 6/30/2025 TRUSTENCW@YAHOO.COM
Mr. Ethan Wilson 7398 7/23/2019 6/30/2025 momedic2006 @gmail.com
Ms. Kimberly Wilson 7531 7/10/2020 6/30/2024 vp.clair@americareusa.net
Ms. Erin Winstead 6759 5/23/2014 6/30/2025 kcwinstead@gmail.com

Ms. Carmen Worley 7457 12/9/2019 6/30/2025 carmen.e.worley@gmail.com
Ms. Angela Yeakle 7829 10/20/2022 6/30/2024 angela.yeakle@heartcoremo.com
Ms. Lequeshiah Young 7824 10/15/2022 6/30/2024 ymcstl@gmail.com
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